
           Beaufort County, North Carolina
updated 12.20.2019              Candidates for 2020 Primary

CONTEST PARTY NAME ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP PHONE EMAIL DATE FILED
NC Senate
3rd District

NC House Rep Keith Kidwell 53 Elks Road Chocowinity NC 27817 252.495.0621 kidwell4nchouse@gmail.com 12.02.2019
79th District Dem Nick Blount 10 Old New Bern Road Chocowinity NC 27817 252.945.3918 blountfor2020@gmail.com 12.13.2019

Reg of Deeds Rep Jennifer Leggett Whitehurst 3613 River Road Washington NC 27889 252.946.2323 whitehurstj1@gmail.com 12.02.2019

Bd of Comm Dem Jerry E. Langley PO Box 3045 Washington NC 27889 252.623.8584 langleyspeak@suddenlink.net 12.09.2019
Dem Dem John Carbone PO Box 2555 Washington NC 27889 919.452.4413 carbone4BCC@outlook.com 12.10.2019

Dem
Dem

Bd of Comm Rep Jerry Evans 324 Sunnyside Drive Washington NC 27889 252.945.0121 jerryoevans@gmail.com 12.02.2019
Rep Rep John Rebholz 203 Ashley Lane Chocowinity NC 27817 252.402.7617 jrebholz@suddenlink.net 12.02.2019

Rep Galen Swain 419 Waters Road Pinetown NC 27865 252.626.0953 captaingalen.swain@gmail.com 12.05.2019
Rep Tandy Oliver Dunn 293 Water Lilley Road Washington NC 27889 252.341.9827 tandydunn@gmail.com 12.09.2019
Rep Hood Richardson 102 Dudley Place Washington NC 27889 252.975.3472 hrichardsonpa@embarqmail.com 12.12.2019
Rep Gary W. Blount 350 Hardison Road Chocowinity NC 27817 252.945.3640 12.16.2019
Rep Randy Walker 144 Indian Trail Washington NC 27889 252.945.3453 randywalker4commissioner@gmail.com 12.19.2019

Bd of Ed 1 Dem Eltha Booth 1122 Van Norden Street Washington NC 27889 252.946.3325 esbooth3@gmail.com 12.05.2019

Bd of Ed 3 Rep TW Allen 17 Chad Loop Road Belhaven NC 27810 252.943.1483 twallen@tidelandemc.com 12.05.2019

Bd of Ed 5 Dem F. Mac Hodges PO Box 1476 Washington NC 27889 252.717.1488 mac.hodges@ncfb.org 12.16.2019

Bd of Ed 7 Rep Carolyn Walker 144 Indian Trail Washington NC 27889 252.975.3453 carolynannwalker@aol.com 12.18.2019

Bd of Ed 9 Rep Terry Draper 89 Shiloh Church Road Pinetown NC 27865 252.378.4493 twdraper@gotricounty.com 12.16.2019
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